:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9887331

Sep 04, 2024 - 17:52 (UTC)

In epoch 308,979 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1090012 - 0.019004592 ETH®
46.41 USD

2 1090013 - 0.019039559 ETH®
46 .50 USD

3 1090014 - 0.018941882 ETH®
46.26 USD

4 1090015 - 0.064784213 ETH®
158.22 USD

S 1090016 - 0.019019773 ETH®
46.45 USD

6 1090017 - 0.064751856 ETH®
158.14 USD

7 1090018 - 0.019008961 ETH®
46.42 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9887331
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/308979
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1090012
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1090013
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1090014
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1090015
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1090016
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1090017
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1090018

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1090019

1090020

1090021

1090022

1090023

1090051

1090052

1090053

1090055

Validator Id

1194949

Amount

- 0.064653476
157.90 USD

- 0.019042123
46.50 USD

- 0.018992757
46.38 USD

- 0.019015408
46.44 USD

- 0.019061499
46.55 USD

- 0.018619899
45.47 USD

- 0.019023038
46.46 USD

- 0.019087204
46.61 USD

- 0.018943078
46.26 USD

Amount

+ 0.046101387
112.59 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1090019
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1090020
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1090021
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1090022
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1090023
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1090051
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1090052
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1090053
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1090055
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1194949

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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